
CIRCUITO CONA 2021 - 4ª ETAPA
Parnamirim - RN 21.11.2021
Clube de Orientação de Natal

Oscar Moritz
COMaNE
Course : H Adulto A
Distance : 7200m (Climbing 45m)

--/6 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Rafaell Medeiros Martins 1:40:25
2. Pallony Figueiredo Ferreira 1:41:39
3. Rafael Luiz Gomes Dantas 1:56:44

1. 119 00:07:22 748m 9'51"/km
2. 106 00:05:43 00:13:05 272m 21'01"/km
3. 114 00:09:12 00:22:17 677m 13'35"/km
4. 127 00:11:14 00:33:31 467m 24'03"/km
5. 120 00:20:39 00:54:10 872m 23'41"/km
6. 117 00:08:11 01:02:21 242m 33'49"/km
7. 132 00:04:57 01:07:18 163m 30'22"/km
8. 123 00:10:48 01:18:06 339m 31'52"/km
9. 999 00:15:38 01:33:44
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